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Final Standings

27-Feb-2013 07:20 PM Eastern

NFC Division

TEAM

4th and Schlong
WHO DEY

Hairy Black Balls
Wacker's Smackers
Crab Man

AFC Division

TEAM
BallBusters

Wart Hogs
Coxzilla Crushers
Towel Boys

The Losers

Total Points
TEAM

Wart Hogs
BallBusters

Towel Boys

4th and Schlong
Hairy Black Balls
Coxzilla Crushers
The Losers
Wacker's Smackers
WHO DEY

Crab Man
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PTS

1356
1275
1202
1199
1176
1120
1105
1025
1012

991

PCT
0.583
0.583
0.500
0.417
0.167

PCT
0.750
0.667
0.583
0.417
0.333

PF
829
779
846
733
636

PF
860
955
893
810
717

PA
827
683
839
791
971

PA
636
708
967
897
739

DIVISION
6-2-0

DIVISION
7-1-0

STREAK
Lost1
Won 3
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost 5

STREAK
Won 2
Lost1
Won 3
Won 1
Lost 5
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